Castorama 2

Datum:

Ute/in
Ort:
Arena:

ne:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tévlingsledare:

Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren omg.
M Castorama Final

2020-08-30

Ute

Valo

Kyrkvallen

Valé IK

Tobias Andersson
Tbs.andersson@gmail.com
Mulet, 18grader, latt vastlig vind
Endast langsta kast/stot mattes

Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Tobias Andersson
2 Osten Eriksson
3 John Ostlund
4 Per Andersson

5 Magnus Rydstrand

6 UIf Sandén
7 Joakim Andersson
8 Joel Eriksson

9 Kjell Jansson

Fodd Nat.

91
56

45
53

76
63
66
06
46

Forening

Valé IK
Vald IK

Héasselby SK
Valo IK

Ranas 4H
Valé IK
Valé IK
Vald IK
Valé IK

Resultat

1924
1054

779
600

520
387
374
366
250

Gren1
Kula
10.04
8.48

6.59
6.39

7.01
6.13
6.19
5.83
5.75

Gren 2
Spjut
37.63
20.95

23.85
14.59

16.69
17.60
15.93
19.64
16.94

Gren 3
Diskus
29.69
21.38

18.13
18.36

16.13
13.54
12.98
15.54
14.00

Gren 4
Slégga
32.88
19.99

16.43
17.90

13.13
13.50
15.05
9.93
9.97



